and deliver the Services to a consistent standard throughout the Affected 
Property. The full detail of the Services to be provided is set out in this Schedule.  

6.3. The Supplier shall have overall responsibility for the delivery of requirements 

described in this Schedule twenty-four (24) hours a day and three hundred and 
sixty-five (365) days per annum across the Affected Property.   

6.4. As a minimum, on normal Working Days (Mon to Fri), access to Services shall be 

provided from 0800 to 1700 hours (unless agreed otherwise by the Buyer). 
Outside of these times and on weekends and public holidays, the Supplier shall